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iy TOUR

TEE #1
6:56

7:04

7:12

7:23

7:34

7:45

7:56

8:07

8:18

8:29

8:40

8:51

9:02

9:13

9:24

2017 Lincoln Land Charity
Panther Creek Country Club

Luke Guthrie
Justin Shin

Jamie Arnold
Xinjun Zhang 13

Ethan Tracy 8
Shane Bertsch
Peter Lonard

Rhein Gibson
Chesson Hadley 19
Jonathan Byrd

Stephan Jaeger 1
Kent Bulle
Chris O'Neill

Andrew Putnam 2
John Chin
Guillermo Pereira

Jack Maguire
Brandon Harkins
Parker McLachlin

Charlie Danielson
Dylan Meyer
John Merrick

Ben Silverman
Greg Eason
Cameron Wilson

Michael Gellerman
Michael Putnam
Alexandre Rocha

Stephen Gangluff
Taewoo Kim
Timothy Madigan

D.H. Lee 14
Wes Roach
Derek Ernst

Justin Hueber
Robert Allenby
William Kropp

Bo Hoag
Matt Atkins 10
Brad Elder

Mark Anguiano
Kyle Wilshire
Rafael Campos

BSHOILINK

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, June 24, 2017

Quincy, IL
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Sydney, Australia
China

Hilliard, OH
Denver, CO
Sydney, Australia

Edmond, OK
Raleigh, NC
Sea Island, GA

Chattanooga, TN
Nashville, TN
Glen Allen, VA

University Place, WA
Temecula, CA
Santiago, Chile

St. Petersburg, FL
Scottsdale, AZ
Honolulu, HI

Osceola, WI
Evansville, IN
Long Beach, CA

Concord, ON, Canada
Leicester, England
Rowayton, CT

Edmond, OK
University Place, WA
Sao Paulo, Brazil

Marysville, OH
Seoul, South Korea
Las Cruces, NM

Seoul, South Korea
Knoxville, TN
Weatherford, TX

Jacksonville, FL
Melbourne, Australia
Edmond, OK

Columbus, OH
North Agusta, SC
Dallas, TX

Whittier, CA
Georgetown, KY
Guaynabo, Puerto Rico
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72
68

67
70

68
67
70

69
70
75

69
68
70

72
66
69

69
70
69

72
69
67

68
69
70

67
68
68

68
69
67

69
66
68

70
67
68

65
70
67

70
68
71

67
71

72
69

71
72
69

70
69
64

70
71
69

67
73
70

70
69
70

66
69
72

70
69
68

71
70
70

69
68
71

68
71
69

67
70
69

72
67
70

67
69
66

139
139

139
139

139
139
139

139
139
139

139
139
139

139
139
139

139
139
139

138
138
139

138
138
138

138
138
138

137
137
138

137
137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137

137
137
137
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TEE #1
9:35

9:46

9:58

10:10

10:22

10:34

10:46

10:58

11:10

11:22

11:34

11:46

11:58

12:10

ﬂ TOUR

Andrew Landry 3
Curtis Thompson
Carlos Ortiz

Jonathan Hodge
Scott Harrington
Taylor Moore

Cameron Meyers
Zecheng Dou
Sam Ryder 21

Ben Taylor
Michael Johnson
Blake Adams

Ben Kohles
Charlie Saxon
Brice Garnett

Steve Allan
Jin Park
Corey Conners

Matt Harmon
Dawie van der Walt
Abraham Ancer 22

Jordan Niebrugge
Eric Meierdierks
Eric Axley

Augusto Nunez 17
Adam Svensson
Jacques Blaauw

Anders Albertson
Vince India
Jim Knous

Adam Schenk
Scott Langley
Josh Teater

Matt Davidson
Conrad Shindler 9
Phillip Mollica

Drew Weaver
Billy Kennerly
Ted Potter, Jr. 4

Tom Whitney
Kyle Thompson 11
Sepp Straka

BSHOILINK

2017 Lincoln Land Charity
Panther Creek Country Club
Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, June 24, 2017

Austin, TX
Coral Springs, FL
Guadalajara, Mexico

Knoxville, TN
Scottsdale, AZ
Edmond, OK

Edmond, OK
Zhengzhou, China
Longwood, FL

Champions Gate, FL
Birmingham, AL
Eatonton, GA

Cary, NC
Edmond, OK
Gallatin, MO

Melbourne, Australia
Phoenix, AZ
Listowel, ON, Canada

Grand Rapids, Mi
Kingwood, TX
Reynosa, Mexico

Mequon, WI
Wilmette, IL
Knoxville, TN

Yerba Buena, Argentina
Surrey, BC, Canada
Centurian, South Africa

Alpharetta, GA
Chicago, IL
Littleton, CO

West Palm Beach, FL
Sea Island, GA
Lexington, KY

Greenville, SC
Dallas, TX
Mount Pleasant, SC

Atlanta, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Silver Springs, FL

Fort Collins, CO
Greenville, SC
Athens, GA
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70
68
64

69
69
67

68
66
68

68
65
70

66
67
65

69
64
69

70
70
66

68
68
68

66
70
66

67
64
67

67
66
65

65
67
65

65
65
65

65
68
68

66
68
72

67
67
69

67
70
68

67
70
65

69
68
70

66
71
66

65
65
69

66
67
67

68
64
68

66
70
67

66
67
68

68
66
68

68
68
68

65
64
65

136
136
136

136
136
136

135
136
136

135
135
135

135
135
135

135
135
135

135
135
135

134
135
135

134
134
134

133
134
134

133
133
133

133
133
133

133
133
133

130
132
133
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